
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:912
ANSWERED ON:27.02.2015
FORUM FOR HEARING COMPLAINTS
Bhatt Smt.Ranjanben

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to establish a separate forum to hear the complaints received from the patients against the doctors, if so, the details thereof;

(b) whether the Government has taken any decision so far in this regard; and

(c) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI JAGAT PRAKASH NADDA)

(a) & (b): No.

(c): Does not Arise
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